Rev. A
GFH2/GFH3
2– and 3–way DIN-standard flanged valve
Control valves for use in heating, cooling and
ventilation systems. They are intended to be used
together with Regin’s RVAN actuators. The valves
have DIN-standard lengths.
•• Size DN15-150

Media temperature 0-150°C*
* Down to -10 with stem heater
* Above 130°C valves should only be mounted in the horizontal position
Rangeability 100:1 (DN20-150), > 50:1 (DN15)
Material
Body Cast iron EN-JL1040
Plug Brass CW614N
Seat Cast iron EN-JL1040
Stem Stainless steel 1.4122
Packing box Brass CW614N
Bonnet Brass CW614N
O-rings EPDM
Packing Aramid reinforced rubber
Models, 2-way valves
Article Kvs Nominal diameter
GFH215-2.5 2.5 DN15
GFH215-4.0 4.0 DN15
GFH220-5.0 5.0 DN20
GFH220-6.3 6.3 DN20
GFH225-8.0 8.0 DN25
GFH225-10 10 DN25
GFH232-12.5 12.5 DN32
GFH232-16 16 DN32
GFH240-20 20 DN40
GFH240-25 25 DN40
GFH250-31.5 31.5 DN50
GFH250-40 40 DN50
GFH265-50 50 DN65
GFH265-63 63 DN65
GFH280-80 80 DN80
GFH280-100 100 DN80
GFH2100-125 125 DN100
GFH2100-160 160 DN100
GFH2125-250 250 DN125
GFH2150-315 315 DN150
...............................................................................
MAIN OFFICE BRESSANONE
I-39042 Bressanone (BZ) tel: +39 0472 830626
via Julius-Durst-Str. 50 fax: +39 0472 831840

GFH220 900 kPa 400 kPa 1600 kPa 400 kPa N/A N/A N/A N/A
GFH225 550 kPa 400 kPa 1500 kPa 400 kPa N/A N/A N/A N/A
GFH232 300 kPa 300 kPa 900 kPa 350 kPa N/A N/A N/A N/A
GFH240 150 kPa 150 kPa 550 kPa 300 kPa N/A N/A N/A N/A
GFH250 100 kPa 100 kPa 350 kPa 350 kPa N/A N/A N/A N/A
GFH265 N/A N/A N/A N/A 350 kPa 350 kPa 600 kPa 400 kPa
GFH280 N/A N/A N/A N/A 300 kPa 300 kPa 350 kPa 350 kPa
GFH2100 N/A N/A N/A N/A 200 kPa 200 kPa 250 kPa 200 kPa
GFH2125 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 kPa 100 kPa 160 kPa 120 kPa
GFH2150 N/A N/A N/A N/A 80 kPa 80 kPa 120 kPa 100 kPa
ΔPs constitutes the max. permitted differential pressure at which the valve actuator can safely close against the pressure.
ΔPmax constitutes the max. permitted differential pressure over the flow path of the valve for the entire actuating range of the
actuator (i.e. open valve).
Models, 3-way valves
Article Kvs Nominal diameter
GFH315-2.5 2.5 DN15
GFH315-4.0 4.0 DN15
GFH320-5.0 5.0 DN20
GFH320-6.3 6.3 DN20
GFH325-8.0 8.0 DN25
GFH325-10 10 DN25
GFH332-12.5 12.5 DN32
GFH332-16 16 DN32
GFH340-20 20 DN40
GFH340-25 25 DN40
GFH350-31.5 31.5 DN50
GFH350-40 40 DN50
GFH365-50 50 DN65
GFH365-63 63 DN65
GFH380-80 80 DN80
GFH380-100 100 DN80
GFH3100-125 125 DN100
GFH3100-160 160 DN100
GFH3125-250 250 DN125
GFH3150-315 315 DN150
Combination options (3-way valves and actuators) and differential pressure
Type ΔPs
(RVAN5…)
ΔPmax

ΔPs
(RVAN10…)
ΔPmax
(RVAN10…)
ΔPs
(RVAN18…)
ΔPmax
(RVAN18…)
ΔPs
(RVAN25…)
ΔPmax
(RVAN25…)
GFH325 550 kPa 400 kPa 1500 kPa 400 kPa N/A N/A N/A N/A
GFH332 300 kPa 300 kPa 900 kPa 350 kPa N/A N/A N/A N/A
GFH340 150 kPa 150 kPa 550 kPa 300 kPa N/A N/A N/A N/A
GFH350 100 kPa 100 kPa 350 kPa 350 kPa N/A N/A N/A N/A
GFH365 N/A N/A N/A N/A 350 kPa 350 kPa 600 kPa 400 kPa
GFH380 N/A N/A N/A N/A 300 kPa 300 kPa 350 kPa 350 kPa
GFH3100 N/A N/A N/A N/A 200 kPa 200 kPa 250 kPa 200 kPa
GFH3125 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 kPa 100 kPa 160 kPa 120 kPa

I-39042 Bressanone (BZ) tel: +39 0472 830626
via Julius-Durst-Str. 50 fax: +39 0472 831840
VAT No. IT02748450216 www.industrietechnik.it
GFH2/GFH3
5 (8)
Dimensions, 2-way valve
Type DN L H1 H2 H31 Stroke øD øK øS
GFH215 15 130 124 89 70 14 14(x4) 65 10
GFH220 20 150 129 96 70 14 14(x4) 75 10
GFH225 25 160 134 101 70 14 14(x4) 85 10
GFH232 32 180 137 123 70 14 18(x4) 100 10
GFH240 40 200 140 128 70 14 18(x4) 110 10
GFH250 50 230 140 130 70 14 18(x4) 125 10
GFH265 65 290 189 150 70 30 18(x4) 145 13,5
GFH280 80 310 201 162 70 30 18(x8) 160 13,5
GFH2100 100 350 208 182 70 30 18(x8) 180 13,5
GFH2125 125 400 297 194 70 50 18(x8) 210 13,5
GFH2150 150 480 297 207 70 50 22(x8) 240 13,5
[mm], unless otherwise specified
 S
44
 K

via Julius-Durst-Str. 50 fax: +39 0472 831840
VAT No. IT02748450216 www.industrietechnik.it
GFH2/GFH3
6 (8)
1. When stem in the pushed-in position
Dimensions, 3-way valve
Type DN L H1 H2 H32 Stroke øD øK øS
GFH315 15 130 124 65 70 14 14(x4) 65 10
GFH320 20 150 129 70 70 14 14(x4) 75 10
GFH325 25 160 134 75 70 14 14(x4) 85 10
GFH332 32 180 137 95 70 14 18(x4) 100 10
GFH340 40 200 140 100 70 14 18(x4) 110 10
GFH350 50 230 140 100 70 14 18(x4) 125 10
GFH365 65 290 189 120 70 30 18(x4) 145 13,5
GFH380 80 310 201 130 70 30 18(x8) 160 13,5
GFH3100 100 350 208 150 70 30 18(x8) 180 13,5
GFH3125 125 400 297 160 70 50 18(x8) 210 13,5
GFH3150 150 480 297 170 70 50 22(x8) 240 13,5
[mm], unless otherwise specified
 S
44
 K